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PU AZUL

PU

TUBO DE PU

Int.-Ext. (mm)

2,5 
4,0
5,5
7,0
8,0

12,0

4,0
6,0
8,0

10,0
12,0
16,0

PU AZUL Int.-Ext. (mm)

3/16
1/4
3/8

1/4
3/8
1/2

Métrico Polegada

PU04
PU06
PU08
PU10
PU12
PU16

PU1/4
PU3/8
PU1/2

PUE

TUBO ESPIRAL

Modelo

8X5,5 - 5M
8X5,5 - 10M
10X7 - 5M
10X7 - 10M

PUE08-5
PUE08-10
PUE10-5
PUE0810-10

Tubo (Métrico)

2,0 3,0PU03

PU PRETO

PU04PR
PU06PR
PU08PR
PU10PR
PU12PR
PU16PR

PU03PR

PU AMARELO

PU04AM
PU06AM
PU08AM
PU10AM
PU12AM
PU16AM

PU03AM

PU VERMELHO

PU04VE
PU06VE
PU08VE
PU10VE
PU12VE
PU16VE

PU03VE

(PA-6)

PNY

TUBO DE NYLON

Int.-Ext. (mm)

4,0 
6,0
7,0
9,0

12,0

6,0
8,0

10,0
12,0
16,0

Métrico

PNY NA-606
PNY NA-608
PNY NA-610
PNY NA-612
PNY NA-616

2,0 4,0PNY04NA-6

(PA-6)

PNY PR-606
PNY PR-608
PNY PR-610
PNY PR-612
PNY PR-616

PNY04PR-6
PNY NA06 -12
PNY NA08 -12
PNY NA10 -12
PNY NA12 -12
PNY NA16 -12

PNY04NA-12
PNY PR-1206
PNY PR-1208
PNY PR-1210
PNY PR-1212
PNY PR-1216

PNY04PR-12

NATURAL PRETONATURAL PRETO

(PA-12) (PA-12)
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